

4245 East Ave., Rochester, NY 14618 | 585-389-2525 | www.naz.edu

Nazareth University Media Release Agreement

Event: _____

For good and valuable consideration, I, the undersigned, grant permission to Nazareth University to record my lecture(s)/presentation(s)/performance(s) given at Nazareth University on the following date(s) ______ to use for the following purposes:

- To live-stream via Nazareth University's Vimeo account or any server hereafter.
- To be archived and indexed in the Nazareth University Library's public catalog and made available for viewing via library circulation including Interlibrary Loan.
- To be transferred to any media formats now known and hereafter developed.
- To be broadcast on Nazareth University's closed circuit television system. To be made available on an Internet server or servers as streaming or downloadable file(s) on the Nazareth University web site or on other web sites managed by Nazareth University, or made available for transmission via means now known or hereafter devel-oped, including but not limited to Nazareth University's YouTube, Vimeo, and Facebook sites.
- To be incorporated into educational programs or promotional materials produced for Nazareth University.

I agree that neither I, nor my heirs shall be entitled to any compensation for the use of my name, photograph, likeness, or other image of myself.

Comments/Restrictions on Use:

Name	Phone
Email	
Signature	Date

If person(s) to be recorded is/are under 18, Release Agreement must be signed by parent or legal guardian.